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Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Hi all, 

Catherine Aguilar [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
8/24/2018 3:36:48 PM 
Gerald Goodman [GGOODMAN@dpw.lacounty.gov]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; 
loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com] 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Marietta Torriente [marietta@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

IBEC 8/27 Meeting 

Would folks who plan to attend Monday's meeting in person kindly let me know? I'd like to get an accurate headcount 
so that we can coordinate an appropriate lunch order. 

Thanks so much! 

Best, 

Catherine Aguilar 
Environmental Policy & Planning Associate 

Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. 


